27th Men's World Championship 2021

E
b Eqvot EGYPT 2021
2% ayp 27™ MEN'S HANDBALL
Z i WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
=4 Quarter-final
Results WED 27 JAN 2021

Match No: 101

Referees:

DEN - Denmark

DEN 39 -38 EGY
(16-13) (12-15) (6-6) (1-1)4-3

GUBICA Matija (CRO) / MILOSEVIC Boris (CRO)

18:30
Cairo Stadium Sports Hall

RUNNING SCORE ]

Players

Shots

Penalties

Name

G/S

6m

Wing

9m

7m

FB

BT

EG

YC

2Min |RC

BC

JACOBSEN Niklas Landin

JACOBSEN Magnus Landin

5/7

2/4

2/2

71

JAKOBSEN Emil M.

12

12

ZACHARIASSEN Anders

12

12

JENSEN Magnus Saugstrup

6/6

5/5

11

SVAN Lasse J.

6/7

(Al

3/3

171

0/1

7

MOLLER Kevin

JENSEN Henrik Mollgaard

2/2

7

171

LARSEN Mads Mensah

1/5

171

0/4

HANSEN Mikkel

10/17

171

3/9

5/6

7

OLSEN Morten Toft

01

01

ANDERSSON Lasse B.

01

0/1

NIELSEN Nikolaj Oris

0/1

0/1

HOLM Jacob T.

11

171

GIDSEL Mathias

6/8

75

1M

01

01

5/5

JENSEN Simon Hald

Bench/Team

Totals

39/60

[ 65] 11/12]

5/8 |

3/15 [ 10/13]

3/5 |

6/6 |

11

Goalkeepers

Saves

Name

SIS

%

6m

Wing

9m

7m

FB

BT

JACOBSEN Niklas Landin

11/35

31

17

2/4

6/13

1/4

0/2

1/5

MOLLER Kevin

4/13

31

12

22

1/4

0/5

EG

1

Totals

17/55

[ 31

2/10]

4/6 |

717

3/9 |

02 ]

1/10

EGY - Egypt

Players

Shots

Penalties

Name

G/S

%

Wing

7m

FB

BT

EG

YC

2Min |[RC

BC

OMAR Yahia

1113

85

2/2

4/6

11

3/3

171

MOAMEN Ahmed

1/2

50

1/2

HESHAM Ahmed

4/5

80

2/3

1

17

ELMASRY lbrahim

NAWAR Wisam

171

100

171

ELWAKIL Omar

0/2

0/2

ELDERAA Yehia

8/14

57

22

0/5

11

11

4/5

KADDAH Hassan

ELDERAA Seif

YOUSRI Akram

ELAHMAR Ahmed

317

43

(Al

2/4

0/1

0N

HENDAWY Karim

MAMDOUH Mohamed

13

33

1/3

ZEIN Ali

5/11

7

317

01

171

0N

SANAD Mohammad

4/5

80

(Al

12

22

ELTAYAR Mohamed

Bench/Team

Totals

38/63

[ 60]

8/10]

2/6 |

10/22

6/9 |

2/3 |

9/11]

1/2

Goalkeepers

Saves

No.

Name

SIS

%

6m

Wing

9m

7m

FB

BT

88

HENDAWY Karim

7122

32

1/5

2/5

3/4

0/2

11

0/5

ELTAYAR Mohamed

4/23

17

0/7

13

2/4

0/4

1/4

0N

EG

Totals

12/51

[ 24

1/12]

38 |

5/8

1/11]

2/5 |

0/6

DEN - EGY
1st Half

0 (2) 1 HESHAMA
0 (5) 2 ELAHMAR A
o m ELDERAA Y
HANSENM 1 (7)) 3
1(8) 4 ELDERAAY
JACOBSENM 2 (8) 4
HANSEN M 3 (9) 4
JENSENH 4 (10') 4
4(11)5 HESHAM A
4(13)6 HESHAM A
JENSENM 5(13) 6
5(14)7 ELDERAAY

HANSENM 6 (14)7
6 (15) 8 OMARY

JENSENM 7 (15)8
JENSENM 8 (17") 8
GIDSELM 9 (188

9 (1999 ZEINA
9 (21') 10 MAMDOUH M

JENSEN M10 (22') 10

10 (23) 11 ZEIN A
SVAN L11(23) 11
HANSEN M12 (24') 11

SVAN L13 (26') 11
13 (26') 12HESHAM A

HOLM J14!27)12

JENSEN M15 (29') 12
15 (30') 130MAR Y

SVAN L 16 (30') 13

2nd Half
16 (31') 14ELDERAAY
HANSEN M17 (32') 14
17 (32') 1I50MAR Y
17(34) 16 ZEIN A
17 (34') 17ELAHMAR A
17 (38) 18OMAR Y
HANSEN M 18 (38') 18
18 (40) T9OMAR Y
JENSEN M19 (40" 19
HANSEN M 20 (42') 19
20 (43) 20ZEIN A
20 (44') 21ELAHMAR A
HANSEN M 21 (45') 21
21(46) 22ZEIN A
HANSEN M 22 (47') 22
22 (48') 23 MOAMEN A
GIDSEL M23 (48') 23
SVAN L 24 (50" 23
GIDSEL M25 (51') 23
25 (53) 24 OMAR Y
25 (55") 25SANAD M
ZACHARIASSEN A 26 (56') 25
26 (56') 26 ELDERAA Y
LARSEN M 27 (57') 26
27 (58) 27 OMAR Y
27 (60') 280MAR Y
JACOBSEN M 28 (60') 28

1st Overtime
GIDSEL M29 (61" 28
JACOBSEN M 30 (62') 28
30 (63') 29ELDERAAY
GIDSEL M 31 (63') 29
31 (66') 300OMAR Y
HANSEN M 32 (66') 30
32 (66') 31 SANAD M
GIDSEL M 33 (67') 31
33 (68') 320MAR Y

SVAN L 34 (69') 32
34 (70') 33NAWAR W

34 (70') 34 SANAD M
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2nd Overtime
34 (73') 35ELDERAA Y
JACOBSEN M35 (80') 35

7m SHOOT-OUT
JAKOBSEN E 36 35
36 36 SANAD M
JACOBSEN M 37 36
37 370MAR Y
JENSEN H 38 37
38 38ELDERAAY
SVAN L 39 38
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Match No: 101
DEN 39 -38 EGY

(16-13) (12-15)(6-6)(1-1)4-3
Referees: GUBICA Matija (CRO) / MILOSEVIC Boris (CRO)
7m SHOOT-OUT

18:30
Cairo Stadium Sports Hall

Team: DEN - Denmark Team: EGY - Egypt
No. Player Throw Score No. Player Throw Score
7 JAKOBSEN Emil M. Goal 1-0 66 ELAHMAR Ahmed Saved 0-0
4  JACOBSEN Magnus Landin Goal 2-1 91  SANAD Mohammad Goal 1-1
21 JENSEN Henrik Mollgaard Goal 3-2 5 OMAR Yahia Goal 2-2
31 NIELSEN Nikolaj Oris Saved 3-3 39 ELDERAA Yehia Goal 3-3
17  SVAN Lasse J. Goal 4-3 90  ZEIN Ali Saved 3-3
Legend
% Efficiency 2Min  2-Minute Suspensions 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots
9m 9-metre Shots BC Blue Cards BT Breakthroughs D Direct Red Card
EG Empty Goal FB Fast Breaks G/S Goals/Shots No. Uniform Number
RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots Wing Wing Shots X Red Card After 3rd 2-Minute Suspension
YC Yellow Cards
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